Ch. 429

Appropriation
2004 Fiscal Year
2005 Fiscal Year

Subtotal

Reduction in
Appropriation
2004 Fiscal Year
2005 Fiscal Year

Subtotal

Net Change in
Appropriation

2004 LAWS OF MARYLAND

SUMMARY
SUPPLEMENTAL APPROPRIATIONS

‘General Special Federal Higher Total
Funds Funds Funds Educ. Funds
Funds
5,639,924 -0~ -0- -0- 5,639,924
5,523,382 14,144,480 5,926,267 -0- 25,594,129
11,163,306 14,144,480 5,926,267 .—=0- 31,234,053

—0—
—-200,000

—0—
—0—

—0—
—0-

—0—
—0-

—0—
—200,000

—200,000 -0 -0- —-200,000

10,963,306 14,144,480 5,926,267 -0- 31,034,053

Sincerely,

Robert L. Ehrlich, Jr.
Governor




